HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 76 /08
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . 4 -
I-171#:_Y) NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM KIE U C onG LY
Last Middle First |
, Current Address: 83 T&Uf\/& L/L{,OI\/C( CA O LAvH ” N ONG 77%1"; pv
Date of Birth: OC{ Y, Lo Place of Birth: LA

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CAP7 LA N
(Rank & Position)

-
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From )utn 04, 74 1 el 07, ¥1
Years: -7 Months: PR Days:

-7

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: AMVE ICtEY A GO

Name

Address and Telephone Number

k., NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. wvho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6. .

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : /<i/é§L1 Corle LY

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELAT§2§SHIP 10
Drwd Ty SANG 0 & (6 «! Wi e
KiGU _ cong Diwn ©gq 0L b€ SN
LEU _Digm O 10 64 DAUG
by cony  runmir oy 20 U/ Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-06353

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles

MAU DON VE LY~LICH ) ué\f d [3@&72] C

hkkhkhkhkidth /\
-
N ] —— . 7
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : KUz (?ADNi” _ Ly
Last (Ten Ho) Mlddlg.(Glua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : et £f é%(’fo
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Ye (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): i~ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): ‘5’

(Tinh trang gia dinh): R
¢ ot 7 - ;
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : X ) TEL«AJZ-(/ MW DO LAY
(Dia chi tai Viet=-Nam) o
DonZ Dy VN
f v//

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong)___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): C>@/CVV/7§/;; (Den) : ©)/4” /5Qﬁ

7 —

. v\/}1\/
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: LE ey TR A
CAMP (Trai tu) b

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): A SRS

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): L
IV Number (So ho so): i76“70Q
No (Khong):

\

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): (> (L
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): i\g Th WEliwyZ 7 i Nel
Nt e YN

T
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

NS VWE i g e

. 7T ///// -— 7 v

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):.  Yes (co): L No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): o =
37 7 LT

NAME & SIGNATURE: _
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE:

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_ (KLEVU CO~NY Ly
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH|] RELATIONSEI® 70

P4,
DV T Conlg X (6 e WIEE
HEY Lot Drm 2 0L 66 Son
(Y _DjEw Ot (0 &g Dovg
Kley Lot My o} 2o Yy Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{(if different from above)

5. A~DDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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Wé!ma&mnvs IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

: 'ﬁ . NAME mewmwmmmr o NAME OF BENEFICIARY
Anne KK Kiem Nge - - : Nghia Cong

RS CLASSIFICATION |FiLE NO

203{3)(5)| none

DATE PETITION FILED [DATE OF APPROVAL
QOFf PETITION

00?4- 1&5,37 190 11<9-83 12-31-83

““lﬂ( M appravdl of the petition confers ypon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval const-

‘R aSstance: thet the beneficiary will be fowndt sligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment

. mmm resident status. Efigibility for vise issuance 15 determined onty when application therefor is made to a
-cOvaniar: ofticer; eligidility for admission or adjustment is determined only when apptication therefor 1s made to an immigra-
MM Alss, pisase note the items below which are indicated by "X marks concerning this getition:

vai nrmouw CLASSHFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AM IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES JiTiZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED "0 THE UN-

{TED STATES CONSULATE AY THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE DM THE PETITION THE
OMTED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH 1S UMDER YME SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE Wit ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY (ONCERNING
VI3A ISSUANCE. inm concerning visa issmsamce showid be addressed 10 the Consul This Service will be wnable ta answer umy tnguirs com-

corning vise

2, Dw YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UMITED STATES AND AN TMMIGRANT v 5A ~AS NGT -£7 BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY

: NOTIFY' THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION AT THE SAWE T ME (F THE PETITION WAS IN SEHALF OF
YOUR SO OR DMJGHYEI ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSOM IS STILL UNMARRIED TH'S 'N- JRMATICN MAY SXPEDITE THE tSSUANCE OF A
VISA YO TRE BENEFICIAR

3” -vou grmg fon vgennincs CLASSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE, HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES TONSULATE

. AL THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION THIS SERVICE MAS
c HOTHING m DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHQ ARE UNDER THE JURISDIC.
TION OF TRE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF ¥iSAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPARTMENT DURING
YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY 1M THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER ' WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE SAME CLASSIFICA-
8 . WMER THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN 1S REACHED OM THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM HiM AND CONSIDER
ASSUAMCE OF THE ¥iSA. Inquiry comcerning visa issmance showld be addressed to 1he Consul. This Service will be wmabie 1o answer any in-

mm visg issaancs.

v CUONED APPUCATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM 1-4851 SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS IN Acco&o.
© AMCE WATH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. {If THE BENEFICIARY HAC PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1.485 WHICH WAS RETURNED
DHHWWTNATWMMI)DAN

/ ERY TRULY YOU ’
DISTMCY

ey s




F“ e e 2 e —————— vy s e W o A——

t!!L_LLL__LLJ_lA,L!L!lu‘

L _weeESHEY
Fii'i Ten In viiThin ‘ !,'A

——— o b —— o a— — . - U,

""ri-uovviitu feuc (X208

"“”m“‘““““ “~~~

-

ther nases used:

r s e —— - - -

o Sex: N~ " Dodslamdoyy) 1C/14740 COBI WA
__Adedress in “.‘ﬂ‘.:’mm of ADTXESS To. @3 7RVAN6 rivoNs ST

CAC LANA, Don o THAF,
_" 13879 cU X3 VAN THANK, PHAP VIET CHanM, P79 Vi BTy F
"qii‘““"(\gztffn THANN, ToPo MC CHWI PINK, VIETNAP :
M""W;:;:”;“:.“';--“““““..--....““_‘_—--”,. -—— .cco,’w

e BANg Sex  OCS _kel. CCB SALCON
n/® mp LYY Pa s 00 @
e "w“':‘pmm-.“.f““ - e -.-c--.-..----.u'-‘-..-.‘“..-”.
SO Te RIEU CONG LY # 10 14 4C P4 wN
?4;;¢;;m~ p DINN TRI §ANG LIS 41 Wl WA B
AT X!S! SQ alng " 6¢ S0 ¥Yx
e**wmin KIEu GIBW * 66 OA Wk 3
. T $e KIEU CONG nInm * 71 SC ww o
. - T .
S - ?.
Cee L & .
R ,V..W .
: 1
1.
13
1s
B SeSsUSEEARSE TELETSSA LGNNI L ANSSSRAEEUSERRSE a0 a2 B F({ OFF]é
POINCIPAL ALIEN % VIETKRAM 3
3
Symnel: PS1 Priority 2etet 11/05/2) Rel-%ionsor to =8: §I 4
1
VEuL o3 SRY =3 JsLe N

B
"‘ es E.pl"f‘tﬂ‘ﬂﬁ (CDQ :-‘(,:----"’-‘-'-""“‘---"-&.-----m--?

CYN/RVNAR SYCP =comvemsccccemacmccaccosnenscncmoe comecsasvmny§ {
CAT T Ty fd@l‘JI“wa FLLP; ==/==f== OTHER] ==e=—eccemce=s
CCAT 3/ PRT§ wefm=fw=  BLUP w=f==f== OTHER] =ee===ceceesas
: lopikc\ byjeceewmenscacace (A ==/==f== LC] Sentg ==/==/-= %8}

c‘h“ ‘gt‘.n" EPD A G O D T S R R D W D S B W W e G A T AP WD I W T RS

o“-Aé-.a«- -

““u

;etu ASSURY Seught ==/==/== Roeciy ==/==/== ¥ 4 Seadna b SN

el b o

’cssxtk: gu.s‘ ‘ “ao-—.' g ~ewmoae & e oaes 8 o.on'oA.

. .. AT
f ———. s w o wms o . 5

T aEr v #a BT T TS



nu.aqpqo‘aw{g" : i . . e -

CPR 11 = SIN
fuN CATES 33/01/84
PAGE NOe 1431

-

turdn S

f030§hoaﬁ (Heaels ,gaq.gn.:s): / /

'*t»;;use B

- LTI T P L L R Y T T T
Gotuaoutatten
MCT: . Gym | PHOTO R
AT Ay A S P 2 L L DLl E L R PR DR IR Y T R
- - - e LA L LR DT 2R LD AL B BN
-~ — - - ’ - W GO e T WAL WS G D T O - @ :.
- -e - - en e oe e o e . e {
- .Q* ) ) -~ T - - T - —
T e - v - -o-."ao----.-u.--n¢-u;.
“r: .,O o - oy Ty T O W P W W S - i
- -- . -- e L DL UL o B L L Ll
- - - - o B GG BN P BRI TR W N TG W . .
—— - - - AL DL DR L EL LD R LD Sk
- - P LI L L R R P TR T TR R
- - o - Tecsssscess s emseswsns=w ] ]
- - - - . e WS - A . D ws w-w ]
-ptn - e -~ L L R N L T T TS
- - - e &0---0-----------&--—»‘ &

;‘&‘ g“t moo.cu SN SN AN TUSENNAS SE IS SR IS SEIDASNANEEN D

| SPONSCN IN THE UNITEQ STAT:S .

'(

;:‘_3
§

- m e - .

§é¢38 aat,scx ue tc? nC NCY GV onetc LYwER

—gi .Oi-:_ '.c.g '.-b.g o oo oo aw - . — . G W Wy Y
.l

M

“'-‘I‘- ‘. --‘0-,--—

--'-4’-\- L Y --1--[«-

.-’“’-- ke “wmform ) -

ol

Cr sy Sy iy S

ﬁ.' auns aw ‘ - e we -

A

3,



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 6 Oé
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL.#:

I-1714#: ‘ZE ) _NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATIOR FORM
{(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETHAM KIE U C ONG Ly
Tast Middle First
 Current Address:_55 { RUN, ULONG _Cho Land , D ong THAR, uY
Date of Birth: OC{ [, O Place of Birth: LA

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CAPT AN
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From )ten 04, 78 mo el 07, ¥1

—

Years: -7 Months: 2. Days:

3. SPONSOR'S HAME: A MNNE Kieu NG

Address and Telephone Rumber

k., HNAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

RName, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S5. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6. .

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : /<f/é;L} Cor/le Y

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 1O

PA.
D'/W TH(  SAVNE & 16 w! Wi Fe
KIGU _ cong Diwn 0gq 00 66|  Siw
LEV  Digm O 10 64 ISVle
Yoy conl  rinm oy 20 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) e ar__ s
MAU DON VE LY-LICH ‘ (j
ddkhdhkkdkhk ki /\ LIOS BOTUC
-
. 1 ———— . - "7 e
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ (= (4 C_‘) Va Ly
Last (Ten Ho) Middle, (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 1% [ &4 LECLO
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Ye (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Mrle (Nam): i Female {(Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): tlarried (Co lap gia dinh): A

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : % } TEQWJ A VEr 1’ Lo LA/ A

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) UC?AfZ'T7¥ﬁH’€ L/}J )

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) __z:fNo (Khong) ___
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): CDQ/CNfX‘7§/;; (Den)=(?Z/57 /2@2

) NN N
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: LDy TR g
CAMP (Trai tu) v ’

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : VAP S AR EY

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): _
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. {(Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v ,
IV Number (So ho so): ’7€T7CQ
No (Khong): )

\

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): (D C&
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voli day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): Y} TANELLwcwZ [ pys pel
"t )/" —% ) 7\/
4{)/}7L ‘A Hi %
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
And  eWE ke gk

) T T / .
U.s, CITIZEN {Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): L/// No {Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): o T

);J‘ o
NAME & SIGNATURE:

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE:

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)



Page 2

S5, NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : KLEy ConNG LY

(Listed on page 1)

l NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES3 DATE OF 3IRTH

RELATIONSEI? 70

PA.
Dy Thy Cnld K (6 WIEE
HEY Corly pIm g DL 66 Son
eV Dy oy (o 44' Dove
Kley Cowg AWk o3 25 7 fon

DEPENDENT'S ADDRZSS :(if different from above)

~DDITICNAL INFORMATION :

N
.



Hé! Déng Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

THAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
st Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nqyica~Prasigent
NGUYEN VAN GIOt
. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secratary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-5€0-0058

DATE: .Iune 27 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 86346-000]

Dear Sir/Madam:

Re: KIEU CONG LY

Date of Birth:_Qct 14 1940
wva. 76706
VoW NEED - O 1

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LOIl forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation,consideration and prompt attention

regarding this case.

Enclosures

Sincerely y

President

NOTE; The applicant has been sponsored by__Anne Kieu Ngo.

as shown in the attachments.




H3l Dng Quén Ty
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOH
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THi PHUGNG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
. 15t Vica-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
_Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUCGNG
Deputy Secratary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

£6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-5€0-0058

DATE: .lune 27, 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APQO San Francisco 96346~000}
Re: XIEIL CONG LY

Date of Birth:_0ct 14 1940
v #- 76706

e NEED T LLOT

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LO! forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation,consideration and prompt attention
regarding this case.

Sincerely

W

President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by__Anne Kieu Ngo,

as shown in the attachments.






